Campus Sinop

64. E assiduo e pontual?

Aluno Docente Gestor PTES

Resposta N° % N° % N° % N° %
Sempre (1) 220]34.65% 48(69.57% 5[55.56% 9(60.00%
Quase sempre (2) 254140.00% 13]18.84% 4{44.44% 6/40.00%
As vezes (3) 76|11.97% 0/0.00% 0(0.00% 0/0.00%
Raramente (4) 9(1.42% 0/0.00% 0/0.00% 0/0.00%
Nunca (5) 1]0.16% 0/0.00% 0/0.00% 0/0.00%
NDA (6) 1]0.16% 0/0.00% 0(0.00% 0/0.00%
Sem resposta 0]0.00% 0]0.00% 0]0.00% 0]0.00%
N&o completo ou Ndo a mostra 74111.65% 8[11.59% 0{0.00% 0{0.00%
Total 635]100.00% 69]100.00% 9/100.00% 15]100.00%




